
                                 

                                

 

Westlake Christian School’s 
Parent Advisory Council (PAC) 

warmly invites you to get involved in your school 
 

As a Westlake parent, you are already a member of PAC. Through PAC fundraisers over the past years, we 
have been able to fund social events for students and families (Sweetheart Dance, Middle School Socials 
and End-of-the-Year Party), upgrade athletic equipment, purchase new tablets/netbooks, and improve the 
media center, gymnasium and field. Thank you! Let’s work together again in 2021-2022!   
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
= = = = = = = = =  Please return this portion to the school office or e-mail to  credgrave@telacq.com = = = = = = = = = 

 

Name:____________________________________________________________    Phone:_______________________________________________ 

 

E-mail:__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  
 

I AM INTERESTED IN HELPING WITH:     Fall Fundraiser (Golf)     Spring Fundraiser (Evening Gala)    

  Father/Daughter Dance    Mother/Son Event     Middle School Socials     8th Grade Graduation   

  Campus Beautification     Spiritual Emphasis Week     Helping Hands     End-of-the-Year Field Day  

  All Pro Dads     Lunchroom (10:15 am – 1:15 pm weekly, monthly or as schedule allows)    

  Moms in Prayer     Winter Fundraiser (Galleria)     Planning or Co-chairing an event   

  Being a Career Day speaker     Serving on the PAC Board     I’m willing to help wherever I’m needed      

  I would like more information 

  

BENEFITS: 
 You do not have to come to monthly 

PAC meetings (but are certainly 

welcome!) 

 Meet other parents & have fun  

 Help your child’s school experience be 

the best that it can be 

 Donate your time, talents or treasure 

 Daily, Weekly, Bi-Monthly, Monthly,   

or however your schedule allows 

OPPORTUNITIES: 
 Plan or Co-Chair a social event  

for students 

 Creative projects 

 Technical/computer/AV assistance with 

events & projects 

 Spiritual support 

 Event single-day set-up or clean-up 

 Be part of a team of parents 

 Help find donation items & sponsors  

 Moms, dads & family welcome 

 

 

mailto:credgrave@telacq.com


 

 

2021-2022 WCS PAC Board Contact Information 

Contact Information 

Position Name E-mail Address Phone Number 

President Ashley Parker parkermailbox@verizon.net  727-460-0111 

President Elect Alicia Brannon brannonlaw@hotmail.com  727-644-6291 

Past President Natalie Widlacki natalie@widlacki.com  727-871-0880 

Treasurer Audrey Ford audreyfriedland@hotmail.com  727-735-7818 

Secretary Dana Botsolas danaklib@gmail.com  727-409-0604 

VP of Fundraising OPEN     

Co-VP of Social Heather Harvey heatherval@yahoo.com  727-560-6556 

Co-VP of Social Julie Lynch jlynch2878@gmail.com  727-480-7976 

VP of Spiritual Support Erin Heiden ourheidenplace@yahoo.com  727-642-5048 

VP of Volunteerism Celynda Redgrave credgrave@telacq.com  813-417-7271 

Communications Director Christine Caoili clcaoili@mac.com  253-906-7424 

Co-GLR - 8th Debbie Hughes dhughes63@tampabay.rr.com  727-631-2274 

Co-GLR - 8th Heather Skubin hskubin@hotmail.com  678-427-7041 

GLR - 7th Deb Smith dsmith@mackstone.com  646-717-4227 

Co-GLR - 6th Jamie Durham jdurham22@gmail.com  973-216-2299 

Co-GLR - 6th Kylene Sabec kksabec@gmail.com  614-570-6764 

Co-GLR - 5th Rachael Page rachaelpage@hotmail.com  727-534-7422 

Co-GLR - 5th Christine Heuchan chrishoule79@yahoo.com  727-612-2331 

GLR - 4th James Shaw james.shaw@kw.com  813-523-8459 

GLR - 3rd OPEN     

GLR - 2nd Emily Rouse elrouse512@gmail.com  803-608-0591 

Co-GLR - 1st Kristi Smith kristismith55@gmail.com  727-580-0277 

Co-GLR - 1st Dana Norrie dananorrie@yahoo.com  727-688-8302 

GLR- Kindergarten Elected at Fall Meeting     
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